PROJECT NAME:
CATALOG #:
VOLTAGE:
FIXTURE TYPE:
WATTS:
CONTROLS TYPE:
HIGHLIGHTS
 • Reflector Kit Quickly and Easily Installs

Notes:
ORDERING EXAMPLE: TR - XX - XXX - (XX) - X - XXXX - [OPTIONS] - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
2TR
4TR
UNV   (120-277V)
HV     (200-480V)
Notes:Notes:
2’ Length
4’ Length
Notes:Notes:
Notes:
22   (2’ x 2 BARS)
42   (4’ x 2 BARS)
3500   3500K
4100   4000K
5000   5000K
5700   5700K
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.03/28/2022.FL
LED Troffer Retrofit Kit
Page 2 of 3
LED TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE # BARS SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
LUMENS/W LENS TYPE CRI CCT
(Kelvin)
T8/T5
EQUIVALENT
2TR UNV 22 2 32 W 4480 140 DIFFUSE >80 3,500-5,700 2 x 17
4TR UNV 42 N 2 33 W 5445 165 NONE/CLEAR >80 3,500-5,700 2 x 32
4TR UNV 42 N 2 33 W 4620 140 DIFFUSE >80 3,500-5,700 2 x 32
4TR UNV 42 N 2 48 W 7920 165 NONE/CLEAR >80 3,500-5,700 3 x 32
4TR UNV 42 N 2 48 W 6720 140 DIFFUSE >80 3,500-5,700 3 x 32
4TR UNV 42 H 2 59 W 9735 165 NONE/CLEAR >80 3,500-5,700 4 x 32
4TR UNV 42 H 2 59 W 8260 140 DIFFUSE >80 3,500-5,700 4 x 32
SYSTEM WATTS @ 120 VAC
Delivered Lumens Based on 5000K CCT
CA
ND
LE
PO
W
ER
 D
IS
TR
IB
UT
IO
N VERTICAL ANGLE HORIZONTAL ANGLE
0 45 90
0 3207 3207 3207
10 3115 3200 3132
20 2916 2953 2986
30 2535 2587 2617
40 2136 2149 2234
50 1552 1572 1645
60 838 861 891
70 430 409 447
80 246 197 192
90 0 0 0
100 0 0 0
LU
M